
WCLC 2024
ACCOMMODATION

Andaz San Diego

Embassy Suites By Hilton San Diego Bay Downtown

Hilton San Diego Gaslamp

Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego

Margaritaville Hotel San Diego

Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina

Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter

Omni San Diego Hotel

Pendry San Diego

Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quater

$299

$299

$309

$289

$319

$349

$280

$339

$319

$334

Pricing in US Dollar (USD)
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Starting at

SEPTEMBER 7-10,  2024 I  SAN DIEGO, CA USA

2024 World Conference
on Lung Cancer

SDCC - SAN DIEGO
CONVENTION CENTER


