



2024 World Conference on Lung Cancer

SEPTEMBER 7-10, 2024 | SAN DIEGO, CA USA

## WCLC 2024 ACCOMMODATION

Andaz San Diego	***	Starting at <b>\$299 + TAX</b>
Embassy Suites By Hilton San Diego Bay Downtown	***	<b>\$299</b> + tax
Hilton San Diego Gaslamp	***	<b>\$309</b> + tax
Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego	****	<b>\$289</b> + tax
Margaritaville Hotel San Diego	****	<b>\$319</b> + tax
Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina	***	<b>\$349</b> + tax
Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter	***	<b>\$280</b> + tax
Omni San Diego Hotel	****	<b>\$339</b> + tax
Pendry San Diego	****	<b>\$319</b> + tax
Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quater	****	<b>\$334</b> + tax
	Embassy Suites By Hilton San Diego Bay Downtown Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter Omni San Diego Hotel Pendry San Diego	Embassy Suites By Hilton San Diego Bay Downtown***Hilton San Diego Gaslamp****Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego****Margaritaville Hotel San Diego****Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina****Marriott San Diego Gaslamp Quarter****Omni San Diego Hotel****Pendry San Diego****

Pricing in US Dollar (USD)